
DAVINCI  TOWER

Payment Plan

COMPLETION DATE 

March 2025

Terms and conditions apply.

DOWN PAYMENT

2nd INSTALLMENT

1st INSTALLMENT

3rd INSTALLMENT

IMMEDIATE

1 YEAR FROM 
COMPLETION

ON COMPLETION

2 YEARS FROM 
COMPLETION

20%

25%

30%

25%

BANK CURRENCY ACCOUNT DETAILS

ABU DHABI
COMMERCIAL
BANK

AED DAR AL ARKAN PROPERTIES LLC.
Acc#:     10670912810001
IBAN:      AE560030010670912810001


